SUMMER SALE + 3RD/4TH/5TH GUEST OFFER

Booking Window: 7/29/25 - 9/22/25 | Summer Offer Applicable Sailings: 07/29/25 - 5/10/27
Free 3rd/4th/5th Guest Cruise Fares: Select Sailings 07/29/25 through 04/27/26
75% off the 2nd Guest - Non-Refundable Deposit Rates | 50% off the 2nd Guest - Refundable Deposit Rates

BONUS SAVINGS/OBC OFFERS

Tiered by length of voyage and stateroom category
Bonus Savings Up to $500 Per Stateroom | Bonus Savings Up to $450 Per Stateroom Bonus OBC Up to $450 Per Stateroom
Weekly Friday to Monday Weekly Tuesday to Wednesday Weekly Thursday

NEW!
. Alternate Bonus OBC Up to $500 Per Stateroom
ONLY FROM 7/29-7/31 & 8/12-8/13

COMBINABILITY

« Combinable with Cruise Only Rates (aka No Perk Rates) and All Included Pricing
o Combinable as Refundable or Non-Refundable Deposit Pricing

« BOGO promos are NOT combinable with GroupX rates or Single Supplements
« BOGO and Bonus Offers are combinable with 2026 Alaska Cruisetours

APPLICABLE PRODUCTS

« All except Galapagos sailings, including 9-Night and longer 2026 Alaska Cruisetours on Celebrity Summit’.
« Bonus offers are applicable to prevailing or closed group standard or GroupX rates that are named during the booking period.

SUMMER SALE FREE 3RD/4TH/5TH GUESTS
APPLICABLE SAILINGS APPLICABLE SAILINGS
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https://creative.rccl.com/Sales/Celebrity/General_Info/Special_Offers/Revised_Summer_Sale_II_Sailing_List_as_of_7.29.25.xlsx
https://creative.rccl.com/Sales/Celebrity/General_Info/Special_Offers/Free4_Summer_Sale_II_Sailing_List_as_of_7.29.25.xlsx
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$100 TO $500 BONUS SAVINGS/OBC OFFERS
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BONUS SAVINGS Bonus OBC/Savings Offers - Tiered by Length of Voyage and Stateroom Category
$100 TO $500
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* Cruise must be booked July 29 through September 22, 2025 (the “Offer Period”) and applies to select sailings 3-nights and longer
departing July 29, 2025 - May 10, 2027 as well as 9-Night and longer Alaska Cruisetours on Celebrity Summit sailings departing May 08,
2026 - Sept. 4, 2026 (the “Offer Cruise”). Promo code not required.

Full deposit must be paid by deposit payment required due date. Standard full deposit penalty is applied if booking is cancelled within
final payment period; see CEL's cancellation policy for details. Non-Refundable Deposit Bookings (“NRDB"): To qualify for the lowest
available cruise fare, guest must choose a non-refundable deposit. All deposit payments for NRDB made after 03/02/23 are non-
refundable from the time of booking. NRDB are applicable to groups at prevailing rates. Not applicable to incentive, contract, or charter
groups. Nonrefundable deposit offers are applicable to sailings within final payment, however full deposit is due at time of booking.

3rd/4th[5th Guests Cruise Fare Offer applies to new, individual bookings at standard rates on select sailings 3-nights and longer
departing July 29, 2025 through April 27, 2026 excluding Galapagos and Alaska Cruisetours. 3rd/4th/5th Guests Cruise Fare Offer
applies to Inside, Ocean View, Veranda, and Concierge Class staterooms only (“Eligible Stateroom”) and provides $0 cruise fares for any
additional guests in the same Eligible Stateroom as the first full fare and second guest. All other charges, including but not limited to
taxes, fees and port expenses are additional and apply to all guests.

BOGO 50% Off 2nd Guest Offer is for Refundable Fares only, applies to new, individual bookings at standard rates during the Offer Period,
and provides 50% off refundable cruise fares on the 2nd guest only in the same stateroom as the first full fare guest on an Offer Cruise,
excluding Galapagos. All other charges, including but not limited to, taxes, fees and port expenses, when not included in the displayed
price, are additional and apply to all guests.

BOGO 75% Off 2nd Guest Offer is for Non-Refundable Fares only, applies to new, individual bookings at standard rates during the Offer
Period, and provides 75% off nonrefundable cruise fares on the 2nd guest only in the same stateroom as the first full fare guest on an
Offer Cruise, excluding Galapagos. All other charges, including but not limited to, taxes, fees and port expenses, when not included in the
displayed price, are additional and apply to all guests.

Combinability: BOGO 50% Off 2nd Guest for Refundable Fares, BOGO 75% Off 2nd Guest for Non-Refundable Fares and 3rd/4th/5th Guest
Cruise Fare Offers will be automatically applied at checkout and are combinable with Savings Offer and All Included or No Perk Rate.
BOGO 50% Off 2nd Guest for Refundable Fares, BOGO 75% Off 2nd Guest for Non-Refundable Fares and 3rd/4th/5th Guest Cruise Fare
Offers do not apply to Group X Rates, single occupancy guests, charters or contracted groups and are not combinable with Travel Agent,
Interline, or Net Rates, Senior Rates, Exciting Deals, or worker cabins.

BONUS SAVINGS/OBC OFFERS

Up to $500 Savings Offer applies to new, individual bookings at standard and prevailing or closed group standard or GroupX rates from
8/1-8/4,8/8 - 8/1,8/15 - 8/18,8/22 — 8/25, 8/29 - 9/1,9/5 — 9/8, 9/12 — 9/15, 9/19 — 9/22 on an Offer Cruise, excluding Galapagos, and
provides cruise fare savings per stateroom varying by stateroom category and length of voyage booked: 3 to 5 nights, savings of $100
USD for inside and ocean view, $200 USD for verandas, Concierge Class, AquaClass® and $250 USD for Suites; 6 nights or longer, savings
of $150 USD for inside and ocean view, $250 USD for verandas, Concierge Class, AquaClass® and $500 USD for Suites.

Up to $450 savings Offer applies to new, individual bookings at standard and prevailing or closed group standard or GroupX rates from
8/5 - 8/6, 8/19 — 8/20, 8/26 - 8/27, 9/2 — 9/3, 9/9 - 9/10 on an Offer Cruise, excluding Galapagos, and provides cruise fare savings per
stateroom varying by stateroom category and length of voyage booked: 3 to 5 nights, savings of $75 USD for inside and ocean view, $150
USD for verandas, Concierge Class, AquaClass® and $200 USD for Suites; 6 nights or longer, savings of $100 USD for inside and ocean view,
$200 USD for verandas, Concierge Class, AqQuaClass® and $450 USD for Suites.

Up to $450 Onboard Credit (OBC) Offer applies to new, individual bookings at standard and prevailing or closed group standard or
GroupX rates from 8/7, 8/14, 8/21, 8/28, 9/4, 9/11, 9/18 on an Offer Cruise, excluding Galapagos, and provides onboard credit (OBC) per
stateroom varying by stateroom category and length of voyage booked: 3 to 5 nights, OBC of $75 USD for inside and ocean view, $150
UsD for verandas, Concierge Class, AquaClass® and $200 USD for Suites; 6 nights or longer, OBC of $100 USD for inside and ocean view,
$200 USD for verandas, Concierge Class, AquaClass® and $450 USD for Suites.

Up to $500 OBC Offer applies to new, individual bookings at standard and prevailing or closed group standard or GroupX rates from
7/29 - 7/31,8/12 - 8/13, 9/16 — 9/17 on an Offer Cruise, excluding Galapagos, and provides onboard credit (OBC) per stateroom varying
by stateroom category and length of voyage booked: 3 to 5 nights, OBC of $100 USD for inside and ocean view, $200 USD for verandas,
Concierge Class, AquaClass® and $250 USD for Suites; 6 nights or longer, OBC of $150 USD for inside and ocean view, $250 USD for
verandas, Concierge Class, AquaClass® and $500 USD for Suites.

Combinability: BOGO 50% Off 2nd Guest for Refundable Fares, BOGO 75% Off 2nd Guest for Non-Refundable Fares and 3rd/4th/5th Guest
Cruise Fare Offers will be automatically applied at checkout and are combinable with Savings Offer and All Included or No Perk Rate.
BOGO 50% Off 2nd Guest for Refundable Fares, BOGO 75% Off 2nd Guest for Non-Refundable Fares and 3rd/4th/5th Guest Cruise Fare
Offers do not apply to Group X Rates, single occupancy guests, charters or contracted groups and are not combinable with Travel Agent,
Interline, or Net Rates, Senior Rates, Exciting Deals, or worker cabins.

All offers are capacity controlled; availability varies by sailing, and eligible staterooms may sell out. All offers are non-transferable and
applicable only to the Offer Cruise. Changes to booking may result in removal of offers. Prices and offers are subject to availability and
change without notice, capacity controlled and may be withdrawn at any time. Refer to Cruise Ticket Contract for additional terms and
conditions. Celebrity reserves the right to cancel the offer(s) at any time, correct any errors, inaccuracies, or omissions, and change or
update fares, fees and surcharges at any time without prior notice. ©2025 Celebrity Cruises Inc. Ships’ registry: Malta and Ecuador.

Celebrity Cruisese®

Page 3 of 3



